«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 12:22Uhr

Seirische Frauenoberliga Nord 2024/25

07.09.2024
30.10.2024
20.09.2024
28.09.2024
06.10.2024
12.10.2024
20.10.2024
26.10.2024
03.11.2024
21.03.2025
19.04.2025
04.04.2025
12.04.2025
26.04.2025
03.05.2025
09.05.2025
17.05.2025

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
18:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:45Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Murau

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SVU Takendo Liebenau

SV Peggau Kickerinas

Freienstein-Trofaiach Soccer Ladies

GAK 1902 11

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Peggau Kickerinas
Gratwein-Stral3engel

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen Damen

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Peggau Kickerinas
S&dtische Betriebe Rottenmann / Lassing
Sdtische Betriebe Rottenmann / Lassing

Freienstein-Trofaiach Soccer Ladies

SV Peggau Kickerinas

Hinrunde

SV Peggau Kickerinas
Gratwein-StrafRengel

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen Damen

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Peggau Kickerinas

S&dtische Betriebe Rottenmann / Lassing
Murau

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SVU Takendo Liebenau

SV Peggau Kickerinas
Freienstein-Trofaiach Soccer Ladies
GAK 1902 11

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Peggau Kickerinas

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen Damen

~N~NF,F PNPEPE OO O W™D ooo

o o1l ol w oWk, MAFP,P ONEFPEFEPDNLEPRE

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

