

Hinrunde

07.09.2024	19:00Uhr	Murau	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	6 : 1
30.10.2024	19:00Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- Gratwein-Straßengel	0 : 2
20.09.2024	19:00Uhr	SVU Takendo Liebenau	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	9 : 1
28.09.2024	18:00Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- SV Cafe Live Weinitzen Damen	4 : 1
06.10.2024	13:30Uhr	Freienstein-Trofaiach Soccer Ladies	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	4 : 2
12.10.2024	17:00Uhr	GAK 1902 II	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	3 : 0
20.10.2024	16:30Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- Städtische Betriebe Rottenmann / Lassing	0 : 1
26.10.2024	14:00Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- Murau	0 : 4
03.11.2024	14:45Uhr	Gratwein-Straßengel	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	5 : 1
21.03.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- SVU Takendo Liebenau	1 : 8
19.04.2025	16:00Uhr	SV Cafe Live Weinitzen Damen	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	2 : 3
04.04.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- Freienstein-Trofaiach Soccer Ladies	1 : 5
12.04.2025	15:30Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- GAK 1902 II	1 : 5
26.04.2025	16:00Uhr	Städtische Betriebe Rottenmann / Lassing	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	7 : 0
03.05.2025	17:00Uhr	Städtische Betriebe Rottenmann / Lassing	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	- : -
09.05.2025	19:00Uhr	Freienstein-Trofaiach Soccer Ladies	- SV Peggau Kickerinas	- : -
17.05.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Peggau Kickerinas	- SV Cafe Live Weinitzen Damen	- : -